
Club Netball Coordinator Phone Email

Bentleigh Olivia Scott 0431 575 056 oliviaascott@hotmail.com

Bentleigh Steph Clegg 0412 612 825 stephanieclegg@caulfieldgs.vic.edu.au

Black Rock Annaliese Neal 0409 517 404 aneal@blackrockfnc.com.au

Black Rock Madi Pixton 0428 308 719 Madison.pixton@gmail.com

CPL Juliana Bedggood 0425 887 501 cpl.netballclub@gmail.com

Caulfield Bears Hannah Hippolito 0451 848 400 caulfieldbearsnetball@gmail.com

Cheltenham Jessica Baddeley 0405 409 714 jessica.baddeley91@gmail.com

Cheltenham Liz McHenry 0404 893 822 emchenry000@gmail.com

Clayton Suzannah Collins 0413 781 975 suzannahcollins1@gmail.com

Clayton Sarah Collins 0412 257 500 scollins_6@hotmail.com

Dandenong Erin Scafocchia 0431 285 169 erinscaf@hotmail.com

Dingley Marg Heenan 0425 812 805 sghplumbing@bigpond.com

Doveton Doves Deb Henwood 0412 427 406 debby.henwood@ventia.com

Doveton Doves Caitlin Douras 0431 443 403 caitlin.douras@gmail.com

East Brighton Renee Joe 0412 796 314 reneejh80@hotmail.com

East Brighton Elysia Davis 0400 871 066 elysiadavis@live.com.au

East Malvern Jessica Symmons 0414 107 631 jesss.pa@icloud.com

Edi-Asp Helen Hollis 0402 459 531 edi-aspnetball@outlook.com.au

Frankston Dolphins Narelle Derix 0433 599 921 narelle.derix@hotmail.com

Hampton Jake Chitty 0430 954 743 jake.chitty@bild.group

Hampton Park Anthony Pemberton 0410 620 036 anthonypemberton@bigpond.com

Hampton Park Melinda Wilson 0474 214 968 melindahendy@hotmail.com

Heatherton Amanda Manning 0410 496 874 hfncnetball@gmail.com

Highett Maddi Floro 0412 799 901 maddi.floro@gmail.com

Keysborough Samantha Downie 0403 316 019 samjdownie@gmail.com

Lyndale Ashleigh Zovic 0421 255 101 netball.lyndale@gmail.com

Lyndhurst Deniz Berkman 0406 369 595 seniornetball@lfnc.com.au

MCC Panthers Samm Hughes 0414 927 205 mccpanthers.samm@gmail.com

Mordialloc Emily Morris 0423 404 498 mordinetball@gmail.com

Murrumbeena Vicki White 0433 801 242 vicki.white@monash.edu

Narre South Saints Zara Snelling 0457 210 001 narresouthnetball@gmail.com 

Noble Park Lydia Piho 0415 484 037 nobleparknetball@gmail.com

Parkdale Vultures Belinda MacKenzie 0408 277 794 netball@thevulturesnest.com

Port Melbourne Colts Ua Houkamau 0499 902 021 pmcnetball@gmail.com

Skye Veronica Butterfield 0432 041 833 butterfield.veronica.v@edumail.vic.gov.au

South Mornington Belinda Hallas 0448 061 283 southmorningtonfootballclub@gmail.com

South Yarra Rhiannon Russell 0434 834 932 rhi.russell93@gmail.com

Springvale Districts Marjorie Quiambao 0410 206 366 sdfnc.netball@gmail.com

St Kilda City Kirsten Laurie Rhodes 0478 104 490 netball@stkcnetball.com

St Paul's McKinnon Ann Cooper 0426 050 349 aehcooper@icloud.com
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